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1. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 13.8 201.95

2. Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA 13.5 196.25

3. Sophie Fürst 2007 103 VZW 11.5 166.15

4. Ismay Buijs 2007 140 PSV 11.7 164.90

5. Isabelle Stevenson 2007 104 VZW 10.9 149.00

6. Gigi Yan 2007 139 PSV 11.3 145.95

7. Clarissa Henst 2007 122 SBC 12.6 143.10

8. Marta Pivovarova 2007 355623 SVNA 10.5 133.45

9. Nikki Jansen 2006 121 SBC 13.8 107.80
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1. Fink, Julia SVNA 403B 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 1. 13.8 201.95

105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 2. (66.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 37.95 1. (103.95)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 2. (137.55)

5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 1. (169.75)

5124D 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.20 1. (201.95)

2. Berger, Lilli SVNA 403C 2.2 6.5 5.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 2. 13.5 196.25

105C 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.60 1. (72.10)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 31.05 2. (103.15)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 1. (139.90)

5132D 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 25.30 2. (165.20)

5223D 2.3 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.05 2. (196.25)

3. Fürst, Sophie VZW 403C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 31.90 3. 11.5 166.15

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 4. (59.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 4. (87.15)

5221D 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 3. (114.35)

203C 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 21.00 4. (135.35)

104C 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 30.80 3. (166.15)

4. Buijs, Ismay PSV 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 4. 11.7 164.90

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 34.10 3. (63.00)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 3. (91.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 21.25 4. (112.25)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.25 3. (138.50)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 26.40 4. (164.90)

5. Stevenson, Isabelle VZW 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 5. 10.9 149.00

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 6. (55.80)

203C 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 9.00 8. (64.80)

301A 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 7. (94.50)

5221D 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 20.40 7. (114.90)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 5. (149.00)

6. Yan, Gigi PSV 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 7. 11.3 145.95

403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 30.80 5. (56.30)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 21.60 5. (77.90)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.50 5. (103.40)

5122D 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 16.15 6. (119.55)

104C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 6. (145.95)
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7. Henst, Clarissa SBC 301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 7. 12.6 143.10

104C 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 27.50 7. (53.00)

105C 2.4 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 13.20 7. (66.20)

403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 6. (98.10)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 24.00 5. (122.10)

5231D 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 21.00 7. (143.10)

8. Pivovarova, Marta SVNA 401B 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 26.25 6. 10.5 133.45

103B 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 17.85 8. (44.10)

201B 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 23.20 6. (67.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 22.95 8. (90.25)

5211A 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.40 8. (113.65)

403C 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.80 8. (133.45)

9. Jansen, Nikki SBC 105C 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 15.60 9. 13.8 107.80

403C 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 16.50 9. (32.10)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 9. (56.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 26.25 9. (82.50)

5132D 2.2 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 9. (107.80)

5134D 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 9. (107.80)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  54

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Aquarijn

JU 2      Spain

JU 3       Lausanne

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Mainz

Referee :

ADT

ESP

LSNA

Aachen

MSV

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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